ITEM

1A

2A

3A

4A

5A

BID ON: CONTRACT LABOR - VARIOUS MECHANICAL TRADES
BID NO: 24-25

DESCRIPTION

One (1) Journeyman Sheetmetal Mechanic, One (1) Truck
equipped with all tools and equipment necessary

One (1) Sheetmetal helper

One (1) Certified A/C Mechanic, One (1) Truck

equipped with all tools and equipment necessary

One (1) A/C helper

One (1) Journeyman Low Temp. Refrigeration Mechanic,
One (1) Truck equipped with all tools and equipment necessary
One (1) Low Temp Refrigeration helper

One (1) Certified Boiler Mechanic, One (1) Truck
equipped with all tools and equipment necessary

One (1) Boiler helper

One (1) Certified Journeyman Plumber, One (1) Truck
equipped with all tools and equipment necessary

One (1) Plumber helper

BIDDER

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

Air Control of Mobile

HOURLY RATE
(REGULAR PAY)

$75.00

$37.00

$75.00

$37.00

$101.25

$49.95

$82.00

$40.00

$82.00

$40.00

HOURLY RATE
(OVERTIME PAY)

$112.50

$55.55

$112.50

$55.55

$151.88

$74.93

$123.00

$60.00

$123.00

$60.00

HOURLY RATE

(HOLIDAY PAY, IF

DIFFERENT FROM

OVERTIME PAY)

$112.50

$55.55

$112.50

$55.55

$151.88

$74.93

$123.00

$60.00

$123.00

$60.00



ITEM

6A

DESCRIPTION BIDDER HOURLY RATE
(REGULAR PAY)

One (1) Journeyman Pipefitter, One (1) Truck Air Control of Mobile $82.00
equipped with all tools and equipment necessary

One (1) Pipefitter helper Air Control of Mobile $40.00
Optional Welding Machine for various crafts Air Control of Mobile $125.00
Are there any other costs? If yes, please list on the variance sheet

ie...mileage or travel cost

Air Control of Mobile No
When does the hourly rate start?
Air Control of Mobile 7:00 AM
VENDOR ADDRESS
#119682

Air Works of Alabama, LLC
dba Air Control of Mobile
5685 Rabbit Creek Drive

Theodore, AL 36582
(251) 443-7878
Fax: (251)443-7877

HOURLY RATE
(OVERTIME PAY)

$123.00

$60.00

HOURLY RATE
(HOLIDAY PAY, IF

DIFFERENT FROM
OVERTIME PAY)

$123.00

$60.00
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