## BID ON: CONTRACT LABOR - VARIOUS MECHANICAL TRADES BID NO: 24-25

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	HOURLY RATE (REGULAR PAY)	HOURLY RATE (OVERTIME PAY)	HOURLY RATE (HOLIDAY PAY, IF DIFFERENT FROM OVERTIME PAY)
1	One (1) Journeyman Sheetmetal Mechanic, One (1) Truck equipped with all tools and equipment necessary	Air Control of Mobile	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$112.50
1A	One (1) Sheetmetal helper	Air Control of Mobile	\$37.00	\$55.55	\$55.55
2	One (1) Certified A/C Mechanic, One (1) Truck equipped with all tools and equipment necessary	Air Control of Mobile	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$112.50
2A	One (1) A/C helper	Air Control of Mobile	\$37.00	\$55.55	\$55.55
3	One (1) Journeyman Low Temp. Refrigeration Mechanic, One (1) Truck equipped with all tools and equipment necessary	Air Control of Mobile	\$101.25	\$151.88	\$151.88
3A	One (1) Low Temp Refrigeration helper	Air Control of Mobile	\$49.95	\$74.93	\$74.93
4	One (1) Certified Boiler Mechanic, One (1) Truck equipped with all tools and equipment necessary	Air Control of Mobile	\$82.00	\$123.00	\$123.00
4A	One (1) Boiler helper	Air Control of Mobile	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
5	One (1) Certified Journeyman Plumber, One (1) Truck equipped with all tools and equipment necessary	Air Control of Mobile	\$82.00	\$123.00	\$123.00
5A	One (1) Plumber helper	Air Control of Mobile	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$60.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	HOURLY RATE (REGULAR PAY)	HOURLY RATE (OVERTIME PAY)	HOURLY RATE (HOLIDAY PAY, IF DIFFERENT FROM OVERTIME PAY)
6	One (1) Journeyman Pipefitter, One (1) Truck equipped with all tools and equipment necessary	Air Control of Mobile	\$82.00	\$123.00	\$123.00
6A	One (1) Pipefitter helper	Air Control of Mobile	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
7	Optional Welding Machine for various crafts	Air Control of Mobile	\$125.00		
	Are there any other costs?iemileage or travel cost	_ If yes, please list on the variance she	eet		
		Air Control of Mobile	No		
	When does the hourly rate start?	- Air Control of Mobile	7:00 AM		

## **VENDOR ADDRESS**

#119682 Air Works of Alabama, LLC dba Air Control of Mobile 5685 Rabbit Creek Drive Theodore, AL 36582 (251) 443-7878 Fax: (251) 443-7877